
Team member Email address G / R Division Function Role Direct Line Location

André Casterman Andre.CASTERMAN@swift.com Global Marketing Head Global Head Corporate and Supply Chain Markets +32 2 655 4530 Belgium

Patrick Krekels Patrick.KREKELS@swift.com Global Legal Head Legal Counsel
 +32 2 655 4896 Belgium

Ed Adams Edward.ADAMS@swift.com Regional Americas Head Regional Head Corporate Sales - Americas + 1 212 455 1847 United States

Stella Lim Stella.LIM@swift.com Regional APAC Head Regional Head Corporate Sales - Asia/Pacific +65 63478028 Singapore

Robert Schneider Robert.SCHNEIDER@swift.com Regional EMEA Head Regional Head Corporate Sales - EMEA +49 69 7541 2276 Germany

Jairo Namur Jairo.NAMUR@swift.com Regional Americas Head Regional Head Corporate Sales - Latin America +1 212 455 1932 United States

Matt Monaco
 Matteo.MONACO@swift.com Regional Americas Head Regional Head Corporate Sales - North America +1 212 455 1844 United States

Fred Slavin Fred.SLAVIN@swift.com Regional Americas Head Regional Head Corporate SMB Sales - North America +1 212 455 1827 United States

James Wills
 James.WILLS@swift.com Regional Americas Head Regional Head Trade and Supply Chain - Americas +1 212 455 1853 United States

Franck de Praetere Franck.DEPRAETERE@swift.com Regional APAC Head Regional Head Trade and Supply Chain - APAC +65 6347 8061 Singapore

Jaime Lee Jaime.Lee@swift.com Regional APAC Media Events - Asia/Pacific +852 2107 8860 Hong Kong

Ashley O'Brien Ashley.OBRIEN@swift.com Regional Americas Media Media Relations – Americas
 +1 212 455 1942 United States

Addy Ching
 Addy.CHING@swift.com Regional APAC Media Media Relations – Asia Pacific
 +852 2107 8862 Hong Kong

Thea George
 Thea.GEORGE@swift.com Regional EMEA Media Media Relations – EMEA
 +44 20 7762 2060 United Kingdom

Sebastian Rojas Sebastian.ROJAS@swift.com Global Marketing Product Market Manager Cloud Solutions +32 2 655 3066 Belgium

Joan Lee Joan.LEE@swift.com Regional APAC Product Market Manager Corporates - APAC +65 6347 8017 Singapore

Aline Henrard


 Aline.HENRARD@swift.com Global Marketing Product Market Manager Corporates and Supply Chain +32 2 655 3614 Belgium

Bernard De Groeve Bernard.DeGroeve@swift.com Global Marketing Product Market Manager Corporates and Supply Chain +32 2 655 4147 Belgium

Christoph  Albers Christoph.ALBERS@swift.com Global Marketing Product Market Manager Corporates and Supply Chain +32 2 655 4760 Belgium

Nadine Louis Nadine.LOUIS@swift.com Global Marketing Product Market Manager Corporates and Supply Chain +32 2 655 3481 Belgium

Anyal Hozee
 Anyal.HOZEE@swift.com Global Marketing Product Partner Management
 +1 212 455 1834 United States

Angeline Tan Angeline.TAN@swift.com Global Marketing Product Standards Specialist +65 6347 8069 Singapore

David Dobbing David.DOBBING@swift.com Global Marketing Product Standards Specialist +65 6347 8052 Singapore

Robert Marchal Robert.MARCHAL@swift.com Global Marketing Product Standards Specialist +32 2 655 3065 Belgium

Kineth Yuen
 Kineth.YUEN@swift.com Regional APAC Product Standards Specialist - Asia Pacific +852 2107 8741 Hong Kong

Gloria Vargas Gloria.VARGAS@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Americas +1 212 455 1838 United States

Keith Gilroy Keith.GILROY@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Americas +1 212 455 1812 United States

Kemal Batu Kemal.BATU@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Americas +1 415 613 8760 United States

Paula Goldsmith
 Paula.GOLDSMITH@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Americas +1 212 455 1846 United States

Stacy Rosenthal Stacy.Rosenthal@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Americas +1 212 455 1828 United States

Tom Scarpulla Tom.SCARPULLA@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Americas +1 212 455 1832 United States

Bernard Woodruff Damien.Dugauquier@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Asean +65 8101 6172 Singapore

Lisa Sung lisa.sung@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Hong Kong, Macau, Taiwan +852 2107 8762 Hong Kong

Ravi Subramanian ravi.subramanian@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - India +91 2261966973 India

Daisuke Hara Daisuke.hara@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Japan +81 352237403 Japan

Brown Lee brown.lee@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Korea +82 1062928682 Korea

Crystal Liu crystal.liu@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Northern China +86 10 66582938 China

Kees Middendorp kees.middendorp@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Oceania +61 292258104 Australia

Sophie Xu sophia.xu@swift.com Regional APAC Sales Corporate Sales – Asia/Pacific - Southern China +86 21 61828378 China

Sebastian Niemeyer
 Sebastian.NIEMEYER@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – Austria, Germany, Switzerland +49 69 7541 2255 Germany

Thomas Peeters
 Thomas.PEETERS@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – Benelux +32 2 655 4452 Belgium

Louis-Etienne Berube Louis-Etienne.BERUBE@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Canada +1 450 951 1716 United States

Mickael Thomas Mickael.THOMAS@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – EMEA +33 1 53432306 France
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Urs Kern
 Urs.KERN@swift.com
 Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – EMEA +49 69 7541 2233 Germany

Arnaud Dupuy
 Arnaud.DUPUY@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – France +33 1 53 43 23 34 France

John Taboada John.Taboada@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Latin America North +1 305 935 2444 United States

Christina Hutchinson Christina.HUTCHINSON@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Latin America South +55 11 3514 9011 Brazil

Ricardo Vigueras-Quin Ricardo.VIGUERAS-QUIN@swift.com Regional Americas Sales Corporate Sales – Mexico +12124551819 Mexico

Jan Heinsbroek
 Jan.HEINSBROEK@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – Nordics +32 2 655 4187 Belgium

Roger Inderbitzin
 Roger.INDERBITZIN@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – Switzerland
 +41 43 336 5401 Switzerland

Neil Gray
 Neil.GRAY@swift.com Regional EMEA Sales Corporate Sales – UK/Ireland/Nordics
 +44 20 7762 2076 United Kingdom
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